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PONSOR

Lexus
Thracian Lowlands PGl

BARS

BouGee Bar
The Little Orange Van
The Vine Cellar

SHOPPING

Acacia Creative Studio
Araxos

Aureliean Fine Jewellery

Badgers Chilli Kitchen
Beckford’s

Bee My Oyster

By Becca

By Gina

By Kala X

Cafe Bueno

Cat Burglar Dough Co.
Chaos

Charles Taylor
Christmas in a Bottle
Chukka Belts

Coach House Publishing

Continental Cottage
Corincraft
Cosaporto

Crumbs & Treacle
Crystal Buddha
Desire North

DIRTY COW

Dutch Fine Paintings

Headline Sponsor
Bandstand Sponsor

Elate Chocolates & Dates

Este Estilo

Fiona Isabel Tweedie
Flint and Flame

Fred & Henry

Fruits of the Forage
Gaia Studio

glorious mud ceramics
Go On Make Me
Godminster Cheese
Hampton Court Spirits
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BC25
BC44
CC20
EG73
BC53
CC3

EG71
EG16
CC2

BC63
EG44
EG10
BC32
BC49
CC8

BC11
CC4
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BC10
EG56
BC60
BC46
BC48
EG63
BC4

BC36
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Haskapa

HelloFresh

Hillside House Honey
Hogben Pottery

Home County Candle Co.
Hot Choco Land
Incognito Spirit Co.

Joe & Seph's

Kabako Gruppe Sp. z o.0.
Kimchi With Everything
Kin Toffee Vodka

La Maritxu

Laura Fisher

Louisa's Honey

Lulu & Boo Sustainable Jewellery

LUXLO Spirits

Luxury Glass Decor UK
Mad Mike's & Field of Cheese
Marisha Mistry

Marissa's Gifts

Martell Designs by Alex
Mavrik Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Mighty Spice

Mirror Margarita

Nana’s Chutneys

NIKITA

NUDITEA | Whole Leaf Tea
NV Beauty Care

Ocean Spray

O'Donnell Moonshine

Oh Oils

okaycokey

Orcadian Fudge Co.
Parudeesa

Pig In The Middle

Polly Dryden

Puzzle Post

Riverford Organic Farmers
Robert Bakama Embroidery
Rosemullion Distillery
Samosa Boy

Saxby’s Cider

Short and Sweet Bakery
Signature Of London
SOCTOPUS

STK69 Jewellery

Sussex Handmade Soap
Sutton Antiques
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Base Court
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BC20

BC63 BC64

BC22
BC65 BC66

BC23

BC24

BC25

BC34 BC33 BC32 BC31 BC30 BC29 BC28 BC27
N £ BN N

A

,,,,,,,,

EG63
BC22
BC12
BC23
CC7

EG8

BC21
BC65
EG19
EG55
EG17
BC38
BC20
BC24
EG43
EG62
CC11
EG65
EG70
EG69
CC13
BC27
BC56
EG60
EG14
CC14
BC42
EG39
BC29
BC14
EG6

CC24
BC9S

EG53
EG66
CC22
EG52
BC15
EG42
BC50
EG41
BC64
EG51
EG12
EG11
EG2

CC12
EG54

HISTORIC ROYAL PALACES

SPONSORED BY: (D Lexus
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Tajin by Mexgrocer

The Biltong Station

The Brownie Bar

The Coconut Collab

The Cookie Pie Man

The Custom Spirit Co.

The Fresh Bean Trading Co.
The Gallery SW3

The Gluttonous Gardener
The Homemade Brownie Co.
The Luxury Food Collective
The Pickle House

The Solent Deli

The Trunk Bottle Co.

The Woodland Trust
Thomas Cookie Co.
Thracian Lowlands PGl
Tobermory Distillery
Truffle Guys

Twilly & Hyde

Twizzell

Urban Bear Co.

West Bakes Cookies
Wicked Cookies
Woofingdales

Zesty Lemons Home Fragrances

EG3

BC43
BC28
BC33
EG15
EG13
EG4

CC21
BC5

EG64
BC51
BC19
BC62
BC45
EG20
BC37
EG45
EG57
BC3

BC8

BC13
CC6

EG1

EG59
EG18
CC19
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STREET FOOD

Bam Bam Crepes

Bao & Bowl by Nimtoh
Churros Garcia

Crispy Duck

Crumpy's Smoke Shack
Halloumi Bite
Horsebox Catering
Kokodoo

Sarv's Slice

Supreme Burgers
Supreme Hogroast
Supreme Sausages
The Yorkshire Wrap

BC66
G3
BC34
G3
G1
G10
G6
G2
G5
G4
BC1
BC40
G11



